Batte Melt Pump Zhengzhou Co., Ltd
E-mail: sales@battemachinery.com
Address: No.11 Changchun Road, High-tech Zone, Zhengzhou, China
Home    About Us    Melt Pumps    Screen Changers    Loss In Weight Feeders    Principle    Service
Extrusion manual screen changer
ZB-MSPG manual screen changer introduction:
The MSC manual slide plate screen changer offers an economical, efficient way for plastics
processors to filter contaminants from polymer flows. The manual screen changer can be used to

especially when processing high recycled content polymers. Filters melt filtration systems have
provided worry-free contamination protection for compounding, pipe and profile, plastic film and sheet
and specialty extrusion applications.
Slide plate manual screen changers provide a cost effective filtration solution for the polymer extrusion
industry. Put a melt pump after the screen changer can further increase the productivity of the
extrusion line. Melt filtration systems and screen changers ensure a perfect filtration process,
guaranteeing your desired melt quality.
ZB-MSPG extrusion manual screen changer technical data:
Type Output
Kg/h
Size (mm) Screen size Heating tube
L1 L2 Ф(mm)  cm
2
 V W
ZB-MSPG-40 30~60 140 200 Ф50 20 230/380 1700
ZB-MSPG-50 35~70 150 200 Ф50 20 230/380 1700
ZB-MSPG-60 60~180 170 255 Ф60 28 230/380 2500
ZB-MSPG-70 80~180 170 255 Ф70 38 230/380 2500
ZB-MSPG-80 100~180 175 300 Ф90 64 230/380 2500
ZB-MSPG-90 110~180 175 300 Ф90 64 230/380 3000
ZB-MSPG-100 120~230 180 320 Ф100 78 230/380 4200
Batte Main Products
Melt Pump Series:
★ ZB-B standard extrusion melt pump
★ ZB-C reinforced melt pump for extrusion